0750-01-025

0010-08-059

0085-01-051

0222-03-063

0946-02-026

0610-04-038

0277-01-031

0085-05-005

0222-03-061

0084-01-093

0085-05-006

0392-01-074

0546-02-013

0610-04-033

0610-04-035

Highway

FM 144

US 67

US 259
SH 11
FM 250

IH 30
SH 77
FM 144

SH 11

US 259

FM 144
US 259

FM 71

IH 30

IH 30

County

Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris

Morris

Morris
Morris

Morris

Morris

Morris

Limits
from

us 67

US 259

IH30

L&A RR
BRIDGE

CASS C/L

AT US 259
US 259
US 259N

US 259

FM 338

usS 67

LONE STAR
NORTH CITY
LIMITS

TITUS C/L

TITUS C/L

Limits
to

SH 49

CASS C/L

usS 67
CASS C/L

US 259

CASS

Rural TIP Morris County - Grouped Projects

Description of Work

PROFILE EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE
MARKINGS

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

INSTALL ILLUMINATION AT
INTERSECTION
PROFILE EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE

COUNTY LINE MARKINGS

us 67

CASS C/L

us 67

US 259 N

SH 11

US 259

MORRIS C/L

PROFILE EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE
MARKINGS

PROFILE EDGELINE MARKINGS,
PROFILE CENTERLINE MARKINGS

2022 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2022 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2022 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS

RAMP IMPROVEMENTS

PERFORM TREE REMOVAL ON RIGHT
OF WAY

$215,522

$443,456
$364,272

$187,248
$355,350

$529,150
$123,300
$65,695

$92,599
$545,004
$152,610

$683,424

$64,540
$4,904,000

$848,631

Let Year

2021

2021

2021
2021
2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2023

2023

2021-2024 Rural TIP
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